
Time

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM
7:00 PM

Time

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM
6:30 PM

Time

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM

U14 Team #3

U14 Team #2

U14 Team #5

Owen/Miller

Van Solingen

Hayes

Michael

Lippe/Petrou

Tunnicliffe/Hyat

Thursday, January 30 (U14)
Team Coach

U14 Team #4

U14 Team #6

U14 Team #1

2014 Winter Youth Soccer

"Picture Day" Schedule - January 27, 28, & 30

Tuesday, January 28 (U12)
CoachTeam

U12 Team #2

U12 Team #3 Goslak

U12 Team #1 Berexa/Harwell

U12 Team #4

U12 Team #5

Pena

White/Dodson

U12 Team #7

Holloway/Miller

Douglas/Tisherman

Riddle

U12 Team #6

U10 Team #3 Holloway

Mondzelewski

U8 Team #3 Nyenhuis

Pitt/Martinez

U10 Team #1 Fraser/Miller

U8 Team #1

U8 Team #4

U8 Team #2

Bloomfield

Sumerel

Monday, January 27 (U8/U10)
Team Coach

U10 Team #5 Lippe/Fields

U10 Team #2 Petrou

U10 Team #4


