2014 Winter Youth Soccer "Picture Day" Schedule - January 27, 28, & 30

Monday, January 27 (U8/U10)			
Time	Team	Coach	
5:00 PM	U8 Team #1	Bloomfield	
5:15 PM	U8 Team #4	Sumerel	
5:30 PM	U8 Team #2	Mondzelewski	
5:45 PM	U8 Team #3	Nyenhuis	
6:00 PM	U10 Team #3	Holloway	
6:15 PM	U10 Team #1	Fraser/Miller	
6:30 PM	U10 Team #2	Petrou	
6:45 PM	U10 Team #4	Pitt/Martinez	
7:00 PM	U10 Team #5	Lippe/Fields	

Tuesday, January 28 (U12)			
Time	Team	Coach	
5:00 PM	U12 Team #6	Holloway/Miller	
5:15 PM	U12 Team #4	Pena	
5:30 PM	U12 Team #5	White/Dodson	
5:45 PM	U12 Team #7	Riddle	
6:00 PM	U12 Team #3	Goslak	
6:15 PM	U12 Team #1	Berexa/Harwell	
6:30 PM	U12 Team #2	Douglas/Tisherman	

Thursday, January 30 (U14)			
Time	Team	Coach	
5:30 PM	U14 Team #4	Owen/Miller	
5:45 PM	U14 Team #6	Van Solingen	
6:00 PM	U14 Team #1	Hayes	
6:15 PM	U14 Team #3	Michael	
6:30 PM	U14 Team #2	Lippe/Petrou	
6:45 PM	U14 Team #5	Tunnicliffe/Hyat	